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Anlage
Am Luderich, 51491 Overath
tennisvorstand@tusuntereschbach.de

Sportwart/in

Dreiocker, Andreas
T 0176-99130312 tussportwart@yahoo.com
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Stephan Wagner

m 015209343392; stephan.wagner.mi738@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rutsch, Marcel
Silveira, Manuel
Wagner, Stephan
Heye, Leon
Pothmann, Niklas
Rottlander, Jakob
Schleicher, Max
Reinhardt, Kevin
Steins, Jordin
Genz, Robin
Mdiller, Patrick
Duck, Peter
Blum, Marcel
Berger, Martin
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Grum, Dustin
vom Stein, Silas
Grab, Niklas
Dielmann, Matthis
Pothmann, Jannik

N NDNDN R
W N kP O O

Muller, Jason
Bohlscheid, Philipp
25 Bleses, Leon
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Kippels, Daniel-Luca
Kriegenburg, Bennet

Findeisen, Christian

ID-Nr.

19310088
19406124
18603726
19608152
10664523
10563271
10563504
19760915
10101175
19007695
18909854
18755158
19075336
19154461
10066091
10563508
10107770
10470023
10667536
10839749
10835920
18654442
10835910
10840842
10842713

LK

LK18,1
LK19,2
LK22,7
LK24,1
LK20,5
LK22,0
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,1
LK21,6
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
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